
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII I

I.D.: 36257002

Data publicarii	30.05.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.659,79 RON - 2.659,79 RON

Descriere: DISC ABRAZIV 230*1.9 4*7,56=30,25 ELECTROZI SUDURA SUPERTIT FIN 4,5*10,08=45,38
TEVI DREPT. 40*30*3 120*10,50=1260,50 POLICARBONAT 10 INCOLOR 6*2M
3*386,55=1159,66 OTEL CORNIER 50 50*3,28=164,00 TOTAL 2659.79 LEI
